All such uses must maintain a side and rear yard of at least ten 
(10) feet. 

5. Dish antennas greater than forty (40) inches in diameter shall not be mounted  on 

or over, bracketed, or guyed to any single family or single family accessory 
structure. Dish antennas shall not exceed one hundred and forty-four (144) inches 
in diameter. Dish antennas shall not be located in any front  or side yard abutting 
a street and shall be constructed and maintained in compliance with the 
applicable building codes and the manufacturer's specifications for support; if a

[...]

also maintain a side and rear yard of at least ten (10) feet and shall require the 
installation of landscape plantings, a minimum of six (6) feet in height to screen 
the use from view. 

Dish antennas forty (40) inches or less in diameter, and radio and television 
antennas with a maximum dimension whether height or length of one hundred 
and forty-four (144) inches may be attached to a single family or accessory single 
family structure.  The maximum number of dish, radio, and/or television antennas 
shall be two for each single family zoning lot. 

6.   Air conditioning and heating equipment, provided that no such equipment shall be

[...]

Commercial Vehicle Parking Restrictions. 

On any residential lot within any residential or institutional zoning district, a 
maximum of one (1) commercial vehicle per dwelling unit on said lot may be 
parked out-of-doors, providing the size of the commercial vehicle does not exceed 
two hundred twenty-eight inches (228") long, eighty-four inches (84") wide, and 
eighty-five inches (85") high, (exclusive of racks, mirrors, vents, and snow plows).  
Notwithstanding the foregoing, out-of-doors parking of the following vehicles is 
prohibited on any residential lot or vacant lot, or on any right-of-way or street, in

[...]

Bus, semi-trailer, tow truck, totter, and truck tractor, or vehicles used to 

transport or pull trailers for a fee; 

b.   Contractor’s heavy equipment; 

c.   A trailer, other than a camping trailer or boat trailer; 

d.   Any commercial vehicle which is larger than either two hundred twenty- eight 
inches (228") long, eighty-four inches (84") wide, or eighty-five inches (85") 
high (exclusive of racks, mirrors, vents, or snow plows). 

2.   Recreational Vehicle Parking Restrictions. 

On any residential lot within any residential or institutional zoning district, a